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Questions

He is best known to the man in the street by his work on disease.

He won a medal on the field of battle for

The disease reappeared in the imported worms.

About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days

disease named Anthrax

At the age of fifty five he began to study the

Authorities here mean

circumstances

Pasteur was born in quite

into war.

In 1870 France and Germany were

Fidelity means

Pasteur offered himself as a soldier but was refused on the score of physical.

Avert means

Appaling means

Pasteur died in

the first........... disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.

Pasteur's discoveries other scientists to try similar methods of cure.

at the age of seventy_three and was buried in the institute
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. The labourer

. The common person
The poor man

The worker

Puncutality
Regularity
Obedience
Identity

Brought form other markets
Got from other provinces
Newly developed

Brought from another country

5%

10%
33%
50%

birds
human
cattle
fish

common men
experts
commanding
authoritative

Wealthy
Humble
Rich
Aristocratic

Drifted
Plunged
thrown
pushed

faithlessness
deception
misguidance
loyalty

Capacity
Prowess
Incapacity
Strength

invite

alert

condemn

keep off danger

appealing
attractive
impressive
shocking

1695
1795
1895
1995

Animal

Human
Horse
Fish

Shook up
stirred up
. Lifted up
. Woke up



16

17

18

19

20

Pasteur enrolled himself in the National Guard.

Education was a great drain on the family funds.

Pasteur's teacher disapproved ofsaying "I don't know."

Valour means

Until 1849 the silk industry had flourished
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. Entered

Officially accepted
Employed

Weight on
Strain on

Misuse of
Disregarded

Rejected
Ignored

. cowardice
. reluctance

sheepishness

. Successfully
. Properly

. efectively



