

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 14 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	He is best known to the man in the street by his work on disease.	A. The labourer B. The common person C. The poor man D. The worker
2	He won a medal on the field of battle for	A. Puncutality B. Regularity C. Obedience D. Identity
3	The disease reappeared in the <u>imported</u> worms.	A. Brought form other markets B. Got from other provinces C. Newly developed D. Brought from another country
4	About of deaths from major operations occurred in pre-Listerian days	A. 5% B. 10% C. 33% D. 50%
5	At the age of fifty five he began to study the disease named Anthrax	A. birds B. human C. cattle D. fish
6	Authorities here mean	A. common men B. experts C. commanding D. authoritative
7	Pasteur was born in quite circumstances	A. Wealthy B. Humble C. Rich D. Aristocratic
8	In 1870 France and Germany were into war.	A. Drifted B. Plunged C. thrown D. pushed
9	Fidelity means	A. faithlessness B. deception C. misguidance D. loyalty
10	Pasteur offered himself as a soldier but was refused on the score of physical.	A. Capacity B. Prowess C. Incapacity D. Strength
11	Avert means	A. invite B. alert C. condemn D. keep off danger
12	Appaling means	A. appealing B. attractive C. impressive D. shocking
13	Pasteur died in at the age of seventy_three and was buried in the institute	A. 1695 B. 1795 C. 1895 D. 1995
14	the first disease to which Pasteur applied inoculation was Hydrophobia or Rabies.	A. Animal B. Human C. Horse D. Fish
15	Pasteur's discoveries other scientists to try similar methods of cure.	A. Shook up B. stirred up C. Lifted up D. Woke up

16	Pasteur <u>enrolled</u> himself in the National Guard.	A. Entered B. Enrolled C. Officially accepted D. Employed
17	Education was a great <u>drain on</u> the family funds.	A. Weight on B. Strain on C. Loss of D. Misuse of
18	Pasteur's teacher <u>disapproved of</u> saying "I don't know."	A. Disregarded B. Rejected C. Ignored D. Disfavoured
19	Valour means	A. bravery B. cowardice C. reluctance D. sheepishness
20	Until 1849 the silk industry had flourished	A. Successfully B. Properly C. consistently D. efectively